

Serial No. 09
Regular List

HIGH COURT OF MEGHALAYA
AT SHILLONG

WP(C) No. 241 of 2024

		Date of Order: 09.06.2025
Balbir Singh & 8 Ors.	Vs.	Union of India & Ors.

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice W. Diengdoh, Judge

Appearance:

For the Petitioner/Appellant(s)	:	Mr. M. Chanda, Adv.
For the Respondent(s)	:	Ms. K. Gurung, Adv.
		Ms. R. Fancon, Adv. vice
		Dr. N. Mozika, DSGI.

On consent by both parties, let this matter come up for further hearing after 6(six) weeks.

Judge

Meghalaya
09.06.2025
"D. Nary, PS"